
SNACKS

PANINIS & TOASTIES £4.90
SANDWICHES £4.50

served with salad garnish & crisps

DRINKS

LUNCHES

Cheese & Caramelised Onion(v)*
Cheese & Tomato (v)*

Chicken, Chorizo & Mozzarella
Chicken & Pesto

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato(v)
Ham, Brie & Cranberry

Ham & Cheese
Tuna Melt (tuna, cheese & onion)

*vegan cheese available

Toast-2 slices white or seeded brown 
Toasted Bagel-philadelphia & jam
Toasted Teacake-with butter
Crumpets-2 toasted with butter
Warm Cheese Scone-with butter
Fruit Scone-Jam & Clotted Cream

£2.00
£2.90
£2.00
£2.00
£2.40
£3.00

Hot Baked Potato                 £4.95
served with fresh salad garnish
Choose one included filling:
Cheese (v)/(vg)
Baked Beans (vg)
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn
ADD AN EXTRA FILLING....70

Homemade Soup of the Day £3.80
Enjoy with a warm homemade cheese scone 
or a seeded roll served with butter.

Blt £4.10

Saturday
specials

Served from 9:30-12

Streaky Bacon, lettuce , tomato &
mayo served on a brioche roll 

or sandwich 

Waffles 
Adult£4.90 child £2.90

Sausage & caramelised
onion £4.10

 served on a brioche roll or sandwich 

freshly cooked waffles with a choice of:

Sausage or bacon
sandwich £3.60

extra sausage/bacon 65p

LUNCH BOX...£3.30
 ½ sandwich, crisps, Fruit Shoot, 
piece of fruit or chocolate biscuit.
Beans on Toast...£2
1 Slice of toast & butter...£1
1 Crumpet & butter...£1

Kids Menu

If you have any allergies/intolerance please speak 
to a member of staff who will be happy to help

ALL FOOD is prepared using shared equipment in a
kitchen where ALLERGENS are present

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Flat White
Espresso
Cafetiere for 1...Reg/Decaf
Extra Shot
Syrups

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate Mountain
Kids Hot Chocolate
Babychino

Loose Leaf Tea..Earl Grey
Green/Decaf/Pukka
Everyday Tea Pot for 1
Pot for 2

Elderflower Cordial
Ginger & Lemongrass Cordial
Orange or Apple juice
Selection of Cans
San Pellegrino
Fruit Shoot
Bottled Water
Squash

(milk alternatives available at no extra cost)

2.10/2.70
2.95/3.25
2.95/3.25
3.20/3.40
3.10
1.75
2.35
0.60
0.35

3.05/3.35
3.25/3.65
1.30
0.10

2.30
2.30
1.90
3.30

1.20
1.20
1.20
1.40
2.20
0.70
0.60
0.50

Beans on toast £3.25



at Duke Street Church

OPEN HOURS

Wednesday - Saturday

9.30AM-2PM

Duke Street Church: Who we are.
We have a rich history spanning over 100 years
since it first opened its doors in June 1906. The
original church building, to the side of the
foyer, features a stunning coloured-glass arch
window that once framed the front doors.

In February 2012, we opened our new church
building, and launched the Coffee Tree café in
May of that year. The café is operated by
dedicated volunteers from our church
community and beyond, all of whom
generously contribute their time to serve our
wonderful community in Sutton Coldfield.

We are a family-friendly evangelical church
that values a relationship with God and a
personal faith in Jesus Christ. Our mission is to
share the love of God as we create a warm
and welcoming environment where everyone
feels accepted and included.

Our church service is at 10.30am each Sunday.

0121 355 7319

www.dukest.org/coffeetree

Duke Street, Sutton Coldfield, 
B72 1RJ

coffeetree@dukest.org

Get in touch

coffeetreedukest thecoffeetreedukest

# The Coffee Tree: A Welcoming
Community Space

The Coffee Tree is a place in our
community where everyone is invited.
We are dedicated to serving delicious
food and beverages, homemade cakes
as well as offering a listening ear. It’s a

haven for those who wish to unwind
and take a moment to relax.

ACTIVITIES
Mini Jooks for babies

Storytime & Play 
Knit & ‘K’natter 

Scrabble 
Retired Mens group 

Friends & Neighbours 
Stay & Play Saturday

for more information on any of our activities
please ask or pick up a leaflet


