

DRINKS

Americano	2.10/2.70
Cappuccino	2.95/3.25
Latte	2.95/3.25
Mocha	3.20/3.40
Flat White	3.10
Espresso	1.75
Cafetiere for 1...Reg/Decaf	2.35
Extra Shot	0.60
Syrups	0.35
Hot Chocolate	3.05/3.35
Hot Chocolate Mountain	3.25/3.65
Kids Hot Chocolate	1.30
Babychino	0.10

(milk alternatives available at no extra cost)



Loose Leaf Tea..Earl Grey	2.30
Green/Decaf/Pukka	2.30
Everyday Tea Pot for 1	1.90
Pot for 2	3.30



Elderflower Cordial	1.20
Ginger & Lemongrass Cordial	1.20
Orange or Apple juice	1.20
Selection of Cans	1.40
San Pellegrino	2.20
Fruit Shoot	0.70
Bottled Water	0.60
Squash	0.50

SNACKS

Toast -2 slices white or seeded brown	£2.00
Toasted Bagel -philadelphia & jam	£2.90
Toasted Teacake -with butter	£2.00
Crumpets -2 toasted with butter	£2.00
Warm Cheese Scone -with butter	£2.40
Fruit Scone -Jam & Clotted Cream	£3.00

LUNCHES

PANINIS & TOASTIES £4.90

SANDWICHES £4.50

served with salad garnish & crisps

- Cheese & Caramelised Onion(v)*
- Cheese & Tomato (v)*
- Chicken, Chorizo & Mozzarella
- Chicken & Pesto
- Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato(v)
- Ham, Brie & Cranberry
- Ham & Cheese
- Tuna Melt (tuna, cheese & onion)

*vegan cheese available

Homemade Soup of the Day £3.80

Enjoy with a warm homemade cheese scone or a seeded roll served with butter.

Hot Baked Potato £4.95

served with fresh salad garnish

Choose one included filling:

Cheese (v)/(vg)

Baked Beans (vg)

Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn

ADD AN EXTRA FILLING....70

Beans on toast £3.25

Kids Menu



LUNCH BOX...£3.30

½ sandwich, crisps, Fruit Shoot, piece of fruit or chocolate biscuit.

Beans on Toast...£2

1 Slice of toast & butter...£1

1 Crumpet & butter...£1

Saturday Specials

SERVED FROM 9:30-12

WAFFLES

ADULT £4.90 CHILD £2.90

FRESHLY COOKED WAFFLES WITH A CHOICE OF:

BLT £4.10

STREAKY BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO SERVED ON A BRIOCHE ROLL OR SANDWICH

SAUSAGE & CARAMELISED ONION £4.10

SERVED ON A BRIOCHE ROLL OR SANDWICH

SAUSAGE OR BACON SANDWICH £3.60

EXTRA SAUSAGE/BACON 65P

If you have any allergies/intolerance please speak to a member of staff who will be happy to help
ALL FOOD is prepared using shared equipment in a kitchen where ALLERGENS are present



at Duke Street Church

OPEN HOURS

Wednesday - Saturday
9.30AM-2PM



Duke Street Church: Who we are.

We have a rich history spanning over 100 years since it first opened its doors in June 1906. The original church building, to the side of the foyer, features a stunning coloured-glass arch window that once framed the front doors.

In February 2012, we opened our new church building, and launched the Coffee Tree café in May of that year. The café is operated by dedicated volunteers from our church community and beyond, all of whom generously contribute their time to serve our wonderful community in Sutton Coldfield.

We are a family-friendly evangelical church that values a relationship with God and a personal faith in Jesus Christ. Our mission is to share the love of God as we create a warm and welcoming environment where everyone feels accepted and included.

Our church service is at 10.30am each Sunday.

Get in touch

0121 355 7319

coffeetree@dukest.org

www.dukest.org/coffeetree

Duke Street, Sutton Coldfield,
B72 1RJ

[coffeetreedukest](https://www.instagram.com/coffeetreedukest/)



[thecoffeetreedukest](https://www.facebook.com/thecoffeetreedukest/)



The Coffee Tree: A Welcoming Community Space

The Coffee Tree is a place in our community where everyone is invited. We are dedicated to serving delicious food and beverages, homemade cakes as well as offering a listening ear. It's a haven for those who wish to unwind and take a moment to relax.

ACTIVITIES

Mini Jooks for babies
Storytime & Play
Knit & 'K'natter
Scrabble
Retired Mens group
Friends & Neighbours
Stay & Play Saturday

for more information on any of our activities
please ask or pick up a leaflet